

Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

CR 112 OF 2014

CIS 305 of 2014

Order No.77 Dated 15.02.2025

Today is fixed for evidence (after charge) of all 03 witness and payment of cost.

Complainant is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Sole accused person on CB is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Both petition heard, considered and prayer is allowed on both sides.

To 19.03.2025 for evidence (after charge) of all 03 witness and payment of cost.

Accused to remain present id W/A shall be issued.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.