

*Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
CR-112 of 2014
CIS 112 of 2014*

Order No-85 Dated 13.02.2026

Today is fixed for evidence

As per resolution taken by local bar association, no step is taken.

No adverse order is passed.

To : 16-03-2026 for evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*